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Specification

 Production Name: ZoneDAS Two  
Antenna for 699MHz to 746MHz                       

 LTE Operation frequency: Band 
12

 Material of Antenna : Metal

 Cable/Connector: Coaxial 
cable 1.37mm/IPEX

 Antenna support: Threaded 

spacer(NYLON)
 Dimension: 80(L)*80(W)*22(H)mm

Performance Specification

Frequency Range 699-746MHz 

Peak Gain 1.94 dB

Gain table Listed below

VSWR 3.0 Max@699-746MHz

Impedance 50Ω

Efficiency

≧ 45%@ 698MHz

≧ 50%@704MHz

≧ 50%@ 746MHz
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Specification

 Production Name: ZoneDAS Two  
Antenna for 746MHz to 787MHz                       

 LTE Operation frequency: Band 
13

 Material of Antenna : Metal

 Cable/Connector: Coaxial 
cable 1.37mm/IPEX

 Antenna support: Threaded 

spacer(NYLON)
 Dimension: 80(L)*80(W)*22(H)mm

Performance Specification

Frequency Range 746-787MHz 

Peak Gain 2.33 dB

Gain table Listed below

VSWR 3.0 Max@746-787MHz

Impedance 50Ω

Efficiency

≧ 50%@ 746MHz

≧ 65%@760MHz

≧ 70%@ 787MHz
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Specification

 Production Name: ZoneDAS Two 
Antennas for 1850MHz to 

1995MHz                       
 LTE Operation frequency: Band 

25

 Material of Antenna : Metal
 Cable/Connector: Coaxial 

cable 1.37mm/IPEX

 Antenna support: Threaded 
spacer(NYLON)

 Dimension: 

80(L)*80(W)*14.4(H)mm

Performance Specification

Frequency Range 1850-1995MHz 

Peak Gain 3.17dB

Gain table Listed below

VSWR 3.0 Max@1850-1995MHz

Impedance 50Ω

Efficiency

≧ 70%@ 1850MHz

≧ 70%@ 1870MHz 

≧ 70%@ 1890MHz 

≧ 70%@ 1910MHz 

≧ 70%@ 1930MHz 

≧ 70%@ 1950MHz 

≧ 68%@ 1970MHz 

≧ 66%@ 1990MHz 

≧ 66%@ 1995MHz 
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Antenna gain and radiation pattern
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Specification

 Production Name: ZoneDAS Two 
Antennas for 2305MHz to 

2360MHz                       
 LTE Operation frequency: Band 

30

 Material of Antenna : Metal
 Cable/Connector: Coaxial 

cable 1.37mm/IPEX

 Antenna support: Threaded 
spacer(NYLON)

 Dimension: 

80(L)*80(W)*13.4(H)mm

Performance Specification

Frequency Range 2305-2360MHz 

Peak Gain 2.46dB

Gain table Listed below

VSWR 3.0 Max@2305-2360MHz

Impedance 50Ω

Efficiency

≧ 70%@ 2300MHz

≧ 70%@ 2320MHz 

≧ 70%@ 2340MHz 

≧ 70%@ 2360MHz 
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Antenna gain and radiation pattern

efficiency
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Specification

 Production Name: ZoneDAS Two 
Antennas for 1710MHz to 

2200MHz                       
 LTE Operation frequency: Band 

66

 Material of Antenna : Metal
 Cable/Connector: Coaxial 

cable 1.37mm/IPEX

 Antenna support: Threaded 
spacer(NYLON)

 Dimension: 

80(L)*80(W)*14.4(H)mm

Performance Specification

Frequency Range 1710-2200MHz 

Peak Gain 3.17dB

Gain table Listed below

VSWR 3.0 Max@1850-1995MHz

Impedance 50Ω

Efficiency

≧ 54%@ 1710MHz

≧ 60%@ 1750MHz 

≧ 64%@ 1790MHz 

≧ 66%@ 1830MHz 

≧ 66%@ 1870MHz 

≧ 66%@ 1910MHz 

≧ 70%@ 1950MHz 

≧ 68%@ 1990MHz 

≧ 64%@ 2030MHz 

≧ 64%@ 2070MHz 

≧ 64%@ 2110MHz

≧ 62%@ 2150MHz

≧ 54%@ 2200MHz
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Antenna gain and radiation pattern
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Specification

 Production Name: ZoneDAS Two 
Antennas for 3700MHz to 

3980MHz                       
 NR Operation frequency: Band 

77

 Material of Antenna : Metal
 Cable/Connector: Coaxial 

cable 1.37mm/IPEX

 Antenna support: Threaded 
spacer(NYLON)

 Dimension: 

80(L)*80(W)*10.4(H)mm

Performance Specification

Frequency Range 3700-3980MHz 

Peak Gain 4.14dB

Gain table Listed below

VSWR 3.0 Max@3700-3980MHz

Impedance 50Ω

Efficiency

≧ 55%@ 3700MHz

≧ 55%@ 3800MHz 

≧ 55%@ 3900MHz 

≧ 55%@ 4000MHz 
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